General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symboal

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment {in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

505703

INE498D01012
DECCAN BEARING LTD
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

31-12-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public sharehold
/ Promocter Group el Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Tablel- v

holding of specified

securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet- Data Entry Restricted in this sheat

No. Of Partly paid-

No. Of shares

sharehaldingas a

Mumber of Wating Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(x)

shareholding, 25 5%

Mumber of Locked in shares

Mumber of Shares pledged or

e Al e otherwise encumbered e
No of Voting (XI) Rights 0. OF Shares assuming full canversion S urnber of equi
Catega Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity underlying G i | on el Bl L B S L shares held in
Category of shareholder up equity shares shares fcalculated Underlying Outstanding | Underlying ! il :
ry i sharehol ders shares held 2l Depository held e e R T e e T convertible securities | a5 a percentage of dernaterialized
i i ) Receipts |1 = (v (s () [ s Glgss i i & e (Xf) and No. of warrants | diluted share capital] Mo, cr gt 5 43 2% of total farm
i e e ez = Total ) () (1= AT o Shares held 5 Shares held )
X A5 3% of (A+B+C2) b (b]
(&) |Promoter & Promoter Group 15 1558543 1558543 71.38 1,558,543.00 1558543.00 71.38 7138 183810
(B) _[Public 526 524791 624791 28.62 624791.00 £24791.00 2862 2862 B1368
(C) |Mon Promoter- Non Public
{c1) Shares underlying DRs
(c2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 541 2183334 2183334 100 2183334.00 2183334.00 100.00 100 255178




Categary & Name
of the
Shareholders

(o

Nos. Of

shareholders

)

Ho. of fully paid up
equity shares held
()

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
v

Ho. OF shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(1)

Total nos. shares
held
(1= (VI ()

shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
a5 per SCRR, 1957)
()

A5 3% of (A4+B+C2)

Mumber of Woting Rights held in each class of securities(|x)

Mo of Voting (XIV]Rights

Class
L:4

Class
BEY

Total

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
x)

No. of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (i)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants
(i) (a)

shareholding, as 3 %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities |
a5 3 percentage of
diluted share capital)
()= (v )
A5 3% of (AB4C2)

Nurnber of Locked in shares
i

Nurnber of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered

(i)

M

fal b}

As a % of total
Shares held

Ho.
fal

45 3% of total
shares held
(b)

Hurnber of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
e

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

fal |

ib)
i)

- il

Iindian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Farmily
Central Governrnent/ State Governrment(s)
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify.

499132

341581

489132

341581

22,86

15.64

493132.00

341581.00

239152

341581

22,86

15.64

22.88

1564

193810

]

Sub-Total (A){1)

840713

540713

38.51

840713.00

340713

38.51

3851

193810

@
lal
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1e)
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le)

Foreign

Individuals {(MonResident Individuals/ Fareizn

Individuals

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio [nvestor

Any Other [specify.

717830

717830

32.88

717830.00

717830

32.88

3288

Sub-Total (A)2)

717a30

717830

32.88

717&30.00

717830

32.88

3288

Total Shareholding of

and Group

(A)=(A)L}+{A)(2)

15

1558543

1558543

71.38

1558543.00

1555543

71.38

7138

193510
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lal
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Ie)
@
le)
[
1z
(h)

Details of Shares which remain unclairmed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table I11- Statement showlng shar‘eh‘bldin‘g‘ p‘at‘te‘rr‘l-

|of the Public shareholder

Institutions

Mutual Funds

Wenture Capital Funds

alternate Investrment Funds

Foreign Yenture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio [nvestors

Financial Institutions/Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other ispecify

Note

show details of shareholders hayi

more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manu:

Sub-Total (B)1)

(2)

Central Government/ State Gowernment(s)
Fresident of India

Sub-Total (B)2)

(3)

(a(i)

(adii))
(b]
(e

(d)
el

Mon-institutions

Individuals -
Lindividual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 |akhs

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 |skhs

MBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Owerseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancin;

figure

Any Other ispecify

426584

196118

2088

426564

186118

2088

18.54

0.10

426564 426554

186118 186119

2088 2088

1854

0.10

1954

010

Sub-Total (B)3)

624731

(24791

2B8.62

624781.00

(24791

2862

2862

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+({B)(2)+{B}3)

524791

624791

28.62

£24791.00

624791

28.62

2862

Details of the shareholders acting as persans in Concert for Public

58280

2088

1368

61368

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public




C  [Table I¥- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR Holder- Harme of DR Halders (If
[(1) [ Awailsble
Ernplovee Benefit Trust (under SEBI [Share based
(2) Employer Benefit) Requlations, 2014]

Total NonPromoter- Hon Public Shareholding
(0= (CH1)+(CH2)

Total { A+B+C2)

541 2183334 2183334

100.00

2183334.00

2183334

100.00

10000

255178

Tatal (A+B+C)

541 2183334 2183334

100.00

2183334.00

2183334

100.00

100.00

255178

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on ing pattern for pany remarks explanatory






